Village of Muenster

305 Railway Street

Changes to Municipal Office Hours for week of August 14-18'", 2023

Monday August 14, 2023 : 8:30 am - 3:30 pm Open to the Public
Tuesday August 15, 2023 : 8:30 am - 3:30 pm Open to the Public
Wednesday August 16, 2023 : Office CLOSED *
Thursday August 17, 2023: Office CLOSED *
Friday August 18, 2023 : Office CLOSED *

Return to regular Municipal Office Hours week of August 21-25'", 2023

Monday August 21, 2023 : Office CLOSED — AS PER REGULAR HOURS
Tuesday August 22, 2023 : 8:30 am — 3:30 pm Open to the Public
Wednesday August 23, 2023 : 8:30 am - 3:30 pm Open to the Public
Thursday August 24, 2023: 8:30 am — 3:30 pm Open to the Public
Friday August 25, 2023 : Office CLOSED — AS PER REGULAR HOURS
Visit ourWebsite: VillageofMuenster.ca

Join us on Facebook: Village of Muenster

Email us: muenster@sasktel.net

Phone: 306-682-2794



